Base Widestar M-Class W164
Aerodynamics, design (B)
All BRABUS aerodynamic components have been certified with
regard to vehicle handling and material safety. They are designed
in a way that all mounting points are invisible after installation.
Widestar Kit
164-234-00 BRABUS WIDESTAR Conversion Kit, consisting of: $ 24,100.00
front bumper WIDESTAR incl. a set of foglights and highbeams

or 315/35 R20-XL
Combination BRABUS Monoblock VI
Double spoke design
 - three-piece forged -
silver polished "High Gloss"
with high-gloss polished exterior rim
632-051-34-02 10.5J x 21 H2 offset 34 $ 2,550.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 295/35 R 21-XL*
632-051-29-02 10.5J x 21 H2 offset 29 $ 2,550.00
rear installation $ 25.00
 tires: 295/35 R 21-XL*
Combination BRABUS Monoblock S
Double spoke design
silver polished
S12-950-37-XL 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 37 $ 1,150.00
front installation $ 25.00
 tires: 295/40 R 20*
or 315/35 R 20-XL*
S12-950-32-XL 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 32 $ 1,150.00
rear installation $ 25.00
 tires: 295/40 R 20*
or 315/35-20-XL*
S12-002-35-XL 10J x 22 H2 offset 35 $ 1,395.00
front installation $ 25.00
 tires: 295/30 R 22-XL*
or 315/30 R 22-XL*
S12-002-30-XL 10J x 22 H2 offset 30 $ 1,395.00
rear installation $ 25.00
 tires: 295/30 R 22-XL*
or 315/30 R 22-XL*
Distribution Centers:
West 800.766.0064
South 866.805.0692
Effective Jan,08
Prices subject to change.
Not responsible for typographical errors.
2
Tuning Centers:
Miami 305.466.7778
Los Angeles 310.203.3900
Newport Beach 949.797.0177
Base Widestar M-Class W164
Combination BRABUS Monoblock E
Nine-spoke design
- one-piece -
exterior rim silver polished
E10-950-35-XL 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 35 $ 1,125.00
front installation $ 25.00
 tires: 295/40 R 20*
or 315/35 R20-XL*
E10-950-30-XL 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 30 $ 1,125.00
rear installation $ 25.00
 tires: 295/40 R 20*
or 315/35 R20-XL*
E10-002-35-XL 10J x 22 H2 offset 35 $ 1,395.00
front installation $ 25.00
 tires: 295/30 R 22-XL*
or 315/30 R 22-XL*
E10-002-30-XL 10J x 22 H2 offset 30 $ 1,395.00
rear installation $ 25.00
 tires: 295/30 R 22-XL*
or 315/30 R 22-XL*
Combination BRABUS Monoblock E